Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Award

Course Work

Level

NFQ Level 8
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Stage Passed

Stage GPA Earned Credits

Total Credits Required

CRN

49367

52747

52751

52759

57404

45922

50119

52731

52735

52755

Subject
COMP
COMP
COMP
MATH
COMP
COMM
COMP
COMP
COMP

MATH

Course

06208

06236

06256

06090

06294

06050

06217

06267

06235

06089

Section

LOO

L0O

LOO

LOO

LOO

LOO

LOO

L0O

PoT

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Sitting Course Title
Semester 2 Exams
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester 2 Exams Design Fundamentals
Semester 1 Exams Personal Development
Semester 1 Exams Design Thinking
Semester 1 Cxams Computer Systems
Semester 1 Exams

Introduction to Programming 1

Semester 1 Exams Mathematics 1

Campus
ATU Sligo
ATU Sligo
ATU Sligo
ATU Sligo
ATU Sligo
ATU Sligo

ATU Sligo

(7]

ATU Sligo
ATU Sligo

ATU Sligo

Final Grade

Attempted Credits

Earned Credits

Status

Repeat






